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You can find this product in the eCatalog:

DECO CL P E27

Product description:
Product code:

DECO CL P E27
4008321597632
Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=_&it_p=4008321597632

Applications

Dimmable

General Description

Design / version

Base (standard designation)
Mercury-free

Recycling

New article

Technical - Electrical Data
Nominal wattage

Rated wattage

Nominal voltage (product)

Operating frequency

Technical - Geometries
Overall length
Diameter

Length [PICOS]

Technical - Lifespan

Lifespan

Technical - Light Technical Data
Luminous flux

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Rated color temperature

Color rendering index Ra

Light color as per EN 12464-1

Rated starting time

Packaging units

Product code Packaging type and content

4008321597632 Folding carton box contains 1 Piece

4008321597649 Shipping carton box contains 10 Piece

Frosted
E27
Yes
Yes

NEW

2w
2W
220-240 V
50...60 Hz

90.00 mm
45 mm

90 mm

10000 h

50 Im

50 Im

50 Im

3000 K

80

Warm White
Os

Dimensions in hxw x| Gross weight

0,000 mm x 0,000 mm x 0,000 mm 0,000 g (54,000 g)

121,000 mm x 104,000 mm x 243,000 mm 0,626 kg (0,540 kg)

Volume

0,000 Cubic
dec.

3,058 Cubic
dec.
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product details DECO CL P E27

With PARATHOM DECO CLASSIC P lamps it is very easy to vary the mood. Thanks to the E27 and E14 bases and conventional light bulb shape it is a direct

replacement for ordinary colored incandescent lamps.

LED lamps for line voltage
Very low energy consumption
Extremely long life

PARATHOM DECO CLASSIC B FR warm white, frosted: equipped with OSRAM Golden DRAGON LED
Low thermal output

Shockproof and vibration-proof thanks to LED technology and the plastic housing

Suitable for indoors and outdoors
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Not suitable for use with dimmers
Application
« Indoor lighting, terraces, beer gardens and restaurants

« For energy-saving low-maintenance use in marquees and leisure parks
« Garlands of lights

With tried and tested OSRAM LEDs: Advanced Power TOPLED and 6-lead MULTILED for efficient generation of red, green, blue, yellow or color-changing light

The color-changing version features innovative Color-Stop technology for stopping the color changes at a particular color
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