

DECO CL P E27



Product description: DECO CL P E27 Product code: 4008321597632

Quantity: Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

You can find this product in the eCatalog: http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=&it_p=4008321597632

Applications		
Dimmable	No	
General Description		
Design / version	Frosted	
Base (standard designation)	E27	
Mercury-free	Yes	
Recycling	Yes	
New article	NEW	
Technical - Electrical Data		
Nominal wattage	2 W	

Tournout - Erosurout Data	
Nominal wattage	2 W
Rated wattage	2 W
Nominal voltage (product)	220-240 V
Operating frequency	5060 Hz

Technical - Geometries		
Overall length	90.00 mm	
Diameter	45 mm	
Length [PICOS]	90 mm	

Technical - Lifespan	
Lifespan	10000 h

Technical - Light Technical Data			
Luminous flux	50 lm		
Nominal luminous flux	50 lm		
Rated luminous flux	50 lm		
Rated color temperature	3000 K		
Color rendering index Ra	80		
Light color as per EN 12464-1	Warm White		
Rated starting time	0 s		

Packaging units					
Product code	Packaging type and content	Dimensions in h x w x l	Gross weight	Volume	
4008321597632	Folding carton box contains 1 Piece	0,000 mm x 0,000 mm x 0,000 mm	0,000 g (54,000 g)	0,000 Cubic dec.	
4008321597649	Shipping carton box contains 10 Piece	121,000 mm x 104,000 mm x 243,000 mm	0,626 kg (0,540 kg)	3,058 Cubic dec.	



DECO CL P E27

With PARATHOM DECO CLASSIC P lamps it is very easy to vary the mood. Thanks to the E27 and E14 bases and conventional light bulb shape it is a direct replacement for ordinary colored incandescent lamps.

- LED lamps for line voltage
 Very low energy consumption
 Extremely long life
 With tried and tested OSRAM LEDs: Advanced Power TOPLED and 6-lead MULTILED for efficient generation of red, green, blue, yellow or color-changing light
 PARATHOM DECO CLASSIC B FR warm white, frosted: equipped with OSRAM Golden DRAGON LED
 Low thermal output
 Shockproof and vibration-proof thanks to LED technology and the plastic housing
 Suitable for indoors and outdoors
 The color-changing version features innovative Color-Stop technology for stopping the color changes at a particular color
 Not suitable for use with dimmers

Application

- Indoor lighting, terraces, beer gardens and restaurants
 For energy-saving low-maintenance use in marquees and leisure parks
 Garlands of lights